
73.5°W 73.25°W 73°W 72.75°W 72.5°W 72.25°W 72°W

17.75°N

18°N

18.25°N

18.5°N

18.75°N

19°N

19.25°N

0.3 Second Peak Spectral Acceleration Map USGS
 ShakeMap: Haiti region

 Jan 13, 2010 01:36:31 UTC M5.6 N18.40 W72.83 Depth: 10.0km ID:usp000h61c

km

0 20 40

2.0
2.0

5.0

10.0

20.0

SA(0.3) (%g)

Seismic Instrument Reported Intensity Epicenter
Version 1: Processed 2020-06-05T17:53:55ZScale based on Worden et al. (2012)


